N 2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U12m Lead

b
Rank Athlete Country Speed Lead Boulder Boulder Boulder Points
Verona Valdagno Thiene Thiene Scorzé
1 FRANZONI Pietro KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA #1100  #2] 80 pts. #2 | 80 pts. 260.0
pts.

2 DONOLA Leonardo OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D. #3 | 65 pts. #1 | 100 pts. #4 | 55 pts. 220.0

CARRARINI Luca KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA  #2|80 pts. #3 | 65 pts. #3 | 65 pts. 210.0

4 MARCHIANTE G.A.M. SPINEA #4 | 55 pts. #4 | 55 pts. #6 | 47 pts. 157.0

Nicolo'

5 MERLO Luca UNI SPORT ROVIGO #6 | 47 pts. #5]| 51 pts. #9 | 37 pts. 135.0

6 PISANI Pietro KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA  #8 |40 pts.  #7|40.0 #7 | 43 pts. 123.0
pts.

7 BOSSI Tommaso KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA #1326  #6 | 47 pts. #8 | 40 pts. 113.0

pts.

8 MASENELLO | SOGATI ASD #7 |43 pts.  #7]40.0 #12 | 28 pts. 111.0
Giacomo pts.

9 CITTON Giovanni ORIZZONTI VERTICALI #5|51 pts.  #11]29.5 #15 | 22 pts. 102.5
MONTEBELLUNA pts.

10 ROSSATO Andrea | SOGATI ASD #9 |37 pts.  #7]40.0 #14 | 24 pts. 101.0
pts.

11 CHECCHIN Marco X-Fighter Team #1 ] 100 pts. 100.0

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %



Rank Athlete

12

1

14

14

16
17

18
19

20

ARMADHI Yuri

CARLASSARE
Achille

BIASI Andrea

MANCINO
Francesco

BASILI Alessandro

CAMPAGNOLO
Erick

SGREVA Tommaso

SCARANELLO
Edoardo

RIGON Santiago

Country Speed
Verona
ORIZZONTI VERTICALI #10 | 34

MONTEBELLUNA pts.
X-Fighter Team

ORIZZONTI VERTICALI #12 | 28
MONTEBELLUNA pts.

G.A.M. SPINEA #11 | 31
pts.

X-Fighter Team
X-Fighter Team

| SOGATI ASD
UNI SPORT ROVIGO

EL MANETON SCHIO

Lead
Valdagno

#10 | 34 pts.

#11|29.5
pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Thiene

Boulder
Thiene

#19 | 14 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.
#18 | 16 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

Boulder
Scorze

Points

82.0

63.5

62.0

62.0

51.0
46.0

44.0
42.0

18.0



	2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U12m Lead

