

## 2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U12m Lead

Rank	Athlete	Country	Speed Verona	Lead Valdagno	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Scorzè	Points
1	FRANZONI Pietro	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#1   100 pts.	#2   80 pts.		#2   80 pts.		260.0
2	DONOLA Leonardo	OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.	#3   65 pts.	#1   100 pts.		#4   55 pts.		220.0
3	CARRARINI Luca	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#2   80 pts.	#3   65 pts.		#3   65 pts.		210.0
4	MARCHIANTE Nicolo'	G.A.M. SPINEA	#4   55 pts.	#4   55 pts.		#6   47 pts.		157.0
5	MERLO Luca	UNI SPORT ROVIGO	#6   47 pts.	#5   51 pts.		#9   37 pts.		135.0
6	PISANI Pietro	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#8   40 pts.	#7   40.0 pts.		#7   43 pts.		123.0
7	BOSSI Tommaso	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#13   26 pts.	#6   47 pts.		#8   40 pts.		113.0
8	MASENELLO Giacomo	I SOGATI ASD	#7   43 pts.	#7   40.0 pts.		#12   28 pts.		111.0
9	CITTON Giovanni	ORIZZONTI VERTICALI MONTEBELLUNA	#5   51 pts.	#11   29.5 pts.		#15   22 pts.		102.5
10	ROSSATO Andrea	I SOGATI ASD	#9   37 pts.	#7   40.0 pts.		#14   24 pts.		101.0
11	CHECCHIN Marco	X-Fighter Team				#1   100 pts.		100.0

Rank	Athlete	Country	Speed Verona	Lead Valdagno	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Scorzè	Points
12	ARMADHI Yuri	ORIZZONTI VERTICALI MONTEBELLUNA	#10   34 pts.	#10   34 pts.		#19   14 pts.		82.0
13	CARLASSARE Achille	X-Fighter Team		#11   29.5 pts.		#10   34 pts.		63.5
14	BIASI Andrea	ORIZZONTI VERTICALI MONTEBELLUNA	#12   28 pts.	#15   22 pts.		#20   12 pts.		62.0
14	MANCINO Francesco	G.A.M. SPINEA	#11   31 pts.			#11   31 pts.		62.0
16	BASILI Alessandro	X-Fighter Team				#5   51 pts.		51.0
17	CAMPAGNOLO Erick	X-Fighter Team		#16   20 pts.		#13   26 pts.		46.0
18	SGREVA Tommaso	I SOGATI ASD		#14   24 pts.		#16   20 pts.		44.0
19	SCARANELLO Edoardo	UNI SPORT ROVIGO		#13   26 pts.		#18   16 pts.		42.0
20	<b>RIGON Santiago</b>	EL MANETON SCHIO				#17   18 pts.		18.0

Result Service provided by Vertical-Life